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by Fri-31-May by Fri-05-July by Fri-02-August by Fri-30-August On 14th & 15th Sept

D7
G. Larner

D8
D. Sageman

D5
C. Garraway

D6
M. Kelleher

A. Seddon

A. Seddon

S4
A. Seddon

S. Cooke

J14

J14

J14

R10

R10

A. Seddon

L. Patterson

L1
L. Patterson

G. Ashurst

J14

J. McKie

A1
J. McKie

D. Jones

R1

R1

R. Clark

R. Clark

L4

R8

R8

R1

R. Clark

A. Suttling

P, Mager

S3

J2

J2

A. Browning

J.Callan

J2
A. Browning

A. Browning

J6

J6

A. Browning

C. Edwards

D6
C. Edwards

M. Kelleher

Thurrock and District Bowling Association 2024
FOURS

A2

A2

A2

J2

C. Powell

T11
C. Powell

A. Williams

D8

D8

C. Powell

D. Sageman

T4
D. Sageman

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF EVERY ENTRANT TO CHECK THAT THEIR CONTACT DETAILS ARE CORRECT


